Model Number: JM-AL046-06-04
Spec: Φ46mm  4Ω 8W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                 106.8634    Qms         1.2040        MAS     1437.6710
Fs Added Mass       73.2707     Qes         0.2107         RAT     5382835.0000
Fs Known Vol        0.0000      Qts          0.1793         SD      0.0010
Added Mass         1.5000      Cms         1.6668         LCES     24.0309
Known Vol          0.0000      Mms         1.3308         CMES    92.3024
Diameter           35.0000     BL           3.7971         RES      19.4268
ZMax              22.8268     VAS          0.2154         MMD     1.3139
ZMax Added Mass    21.6463     dBSPL        82.9838        RMT      4.9827
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000      L 1kHz        0.0000          eta      0.1198
Z F1F2             8.8097      L 10kHz       0.1247          Z Min     4.3015
Re                3.4000       CAS         1.542848E-9      Z AVG     9.1629
Rms               0.7422       RAS         801760.3000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: